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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

1605004
1605033
1605782
1605932
90345077
90398116
90541293
9192124
9195077

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE
MEYLE
METZGER
REMSA
REMSA
BOSCH
BOSCH

ATE

RHIAG
BRECK
ZIMMERMANN
NK
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
QUINTON HAZELL
VALEO
VALEO

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
MAGNETI MARELLI
A.B.S.

MGA
AUGROS
BENDIX
JURID

JURID

STOP
OPTIMAL
COMLINE
BARUM

BORG & BECK
BENDIX Braking

0252136819
0252136819
038200
038200
038200
0986460939
0986460939
13046028152
13526
213680070100
213681851
223610
238200
238200
2751
301256
301256
355017771
355017771
363700205030
36749

416
55535231
571493B
571493J
571493J
571493S
9756
ADBO0493
BA2175
BBP1143
BC686
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